MCMB series
Specification
Features
■ Non lubrication
● Special housing and bushing enables self lubrication of piston rod.
■ High quality long service life
● Hard anodised stainless steel cylinder tubes offer a high resistance
to corrosion and low internal friction.
● Cylinder mountings, available with a comprehensive range of
accessories for rigid or flexible mounting.
■ Magnetic as standard
Table for standard stroke
MCMB ─ 11 ─ 20 ─ 50 ─ A ─ N ─ G
Order example
* Single acting type, please contact us.
* Order example for special
specification, refer to page 0-7.
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
STROKETUBE I.D.
1: Single rod
2: Double rod
STYLE
Code Symbol Description
1 1 Double acting / Male thread
1 3 Single acting /
Normally extended male thread
1 5 Single acting /
Normally returned male thread
2 1 Double rod / Male thread
2 7 Double rod / Adjustable male thread
Please mark "adjustable stroke" at order list
END COVER TYPE
Code Symbol Description
Blank Standard type
N End-plain
E With pivot type
MINIATURE CYLINDER
Blank: Cushion pad
(Unadjustable)
A: Cushion air
(Adjustable)
 Caution

*1. Only the rod packing is repairable, please contact our sales if needed.
MINIATURE CYLINDER
Order example of component parts
CP ─ MCMB ─ 2 ─ 20 ─ A ─ N ─ G
TUBE I.D.
A: Cushion air
(Adjustable)
MODEL Blank: Single rod
2: Double rod END COVER TYPE
Blank: Standard type
N: Non-pivot type
E: With pivot type
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MCMB Accessories
No. Accessories Material Page
1 Mounting accessories LB Carbon steel 3-23
2 Mounting accessories FA/FB Carbon steel 3-24
3 Mounting accessories CA+PIN Carbon steel 3-23, 26
4 Mounting accessories CB+PIN Carbon steel 3-23, 26
5 Mounting accessories TA/TB Cast iron *2 3-25
6 Mounting accessories SDB+PIN (*1) Carbon steel 3-24, 26
7 Accessories Y+PIN Carbon steel *3 3-26
8 Accessories I+PIN Carbon steel 3-26
No. Accessories Material Page
9 Floating joint MFC Carbon steel 8-2
10 Floating joint MFCS Carbon steel 8-5
11 Female rod ends PHS Carbon steel 8-6
12 Sensor switch RCM+BM** – 8-16
13 Fitting PC (PISCO) – 8-3 (Vol.1)
14 Speed controller JSC (PISCO) – 8-15 (Vol.1)
1
1
7
8
9
10
11
13
12
14
2
2
3
4
5
5
6
*1. Only for end cover "E" type.
*2. ø20 material is carbon steel.
*3. Y accessories ø40 material is cast iron.
MINIATURE CYLINDER
MCMB Dimensions – Double acting  ø20~ø40
* FL: Effective thread length
11
21
27
Code
Tube I.D. A AA AC AD AF AK AL AR AS B1 B2 D E F FL G H H1 H2 HB HH I K MM
20 18 17.5 15 9.5 16 M8×1.25 15.5 5 13 13 26   8 20  0
-0.03 13 10.5   8 41 5 8 20.5 38 28 5 M8×1.25
25 22 18.5 15 9.5 16 M8×1.25 19.5 5 13 17 32 10 26  0
-0.03 13 10.5   8 45 6 8 20.5 39 33.5 5 M10×1.25
32 22 16 12 7 20 M10×1.25 19.5 6 17 17 32 12 26  0
-0.03 13 10.5   8 45 6 8 20 36 37.5 5.5 M10×1.25
40 24 17 12 7 30 M12×1.25 21 7 19 22 41 14 32  0
-0.04 16 13.5 11 50 8 10 23 40 46.5 7 M14×1.5
Code
Tube I.D. N NA NN P S ZN ZQ ZZ
20 15 24 M20×1.5 Rc1/8 62 144 141 116
25 15 30 M26×1.5 Rc1/8 62 152 146 120